22
11
30
/0
5E
SOCO. VALUE IN PROCESS.
Tube End
Finishing

2560 x 1700 x 1960
DEF-FANC/60SS DEF-FANC/127SS
#11) Ø12 ~ Ø26    #12) Ø18 ~ Ø32     #13) Ø24 ~ Ø46    #14) Ø40 ~ Ø57      #15) Ø50 ~ Ø85   #16) Ø90 ~ Ø127
Specifications / Model
The DEF Series is ideal for chamfering short working lengths from
25 mm to 350 mm. With an optional BTM, the machines offer a
completely automatic loading, feeding and chamfering process.
This range is suitable for clean and even chamfer both ends of the
tube, as well as radius (round) chamfering and / or chamfering the
inside + outside (I/O) and face of the material. It may also be used
for outside chamfering of solid bars (*).
SHORT LENGTH CHAMFERING
NC SERIES
2 Servo-Controlled Cutting Head Axes
Chip Breaking Function
● DEF-FANC/60SS    Working Capacity up to Ø60 mm
● DEF-FANC/127SS   Working Capacity up to Ø127mm
NC Series Machine Features:
AUTOMATION
• NC Control: cutting head and feeding way controlled by servo motor.
• Automatic separation of chips and workpieces.

(Max. Wall Thickness: 4)
2.Solid Bar:  Ø9 ~ Ø30
#11 ~ #15
1550
2280 x 1560 x 1590
25 ~ 350
1.Tube: Ø16 ~ Ø90
(Max. Wall Thickness: 4)
2.Solid Bar: Ø10 ~ Ø40
#12 ~ #15
1680
2280 x 1640 x 1590
DEF-FA/60SS DEF-FA/90SS
#11) Ø12 ~ Ø26    #12) Ø18 ~ Ø32     #13) Ø24 ~ Ø46    #14) Ø40 ~ Ø57      #15) Ø50 ~ Ø85
Specifications / Model
● DEF-FA/60SS          Working Capacity up to Ø60 mm
● DEF-FA/90-SS         Working Capacity up to Ø90 mm
0807
Double Tube Ends Chamfering (Long Lengths)
Max. 3000 mm Working Length
DEF SERIES
With the SOCO DEF series for long lengths, it is possible to
simultaneously chamfer both ends of a tube, with up to 3000 mm in
working length. With an optional BTM (Bundle Loading Magazine), the
machines offer a completely automatic loading, feeding and chamfering
process. This range is suitable for a clean and even chamfer on both
ends of the tube, with chamfering the inside + outside (I/O) and face of
the material or making a radius (round) chamfer. It may also be used for
outside chamfering of solid bars (*).
● DEF-FA/32-Double    2 Tubes in 1 Cycle, up to Ø32 mm
● DEF-FA/52                 Working Capacity up to Ø52 mm
● DEF-FA/76-V             Working Capacity up to Ø76 mm
● DEF-FA/90                 Working Capacity up to Ø90 mmLONG LENGTH CHAMFERING
DEF-FA/52
Double Tubes Ends Chamfering
for Working Lengths from 150 mm
to 2000 mm. Capacity up to Ø52